
Page 1

SAT College Bound Seniors Mean Score Trends by Year  

Howard County  

College Bound Seniors defined by student date of birth as reported by the high school to the College Board.  
An asterisk (*) indicates fewer than 5 students (consistent with the College Board reporting for SAT).

NOTE: Report generated on 10/20/2016

2016 data includes tests administered prior to March 2016. The College Board administered the first redesigned SAT in March 2016.

Year Critical  
Reading  

Mean

Math  
Mean

Writing  
Mean

Composite  
Mean

Test  
Takers

2008 540 557 544 1641 2999
2009 544 561 546 1650 2734
2010 541 557 541 1639 3070
2011 540 560 542 1643 3364
2012 535 555 536 1626 3283
2013 544 561 543 1648 3443
2014 546 562 542 1650 3348
2015 546 563 541 1650 3286
2016 545 558 538 1641 3351


	2008
	2009
	2010
	2011
	2012
	2013
	2014
	2015
	2016

