

## SAT College Bound Seniors Mean Score Trends by Year Howard County

Year	Critical Reading Mean	Math Mean	Writing Mean	Composite Mean	Test Takers
2008	540	557	544	1641	2999
2009	544	561	546	1650	2734
2010	541	557	541	1639	3070
2011	540	560	542	1643	3364
2012	535	555	536	1626	3283
2013	544	561	543	1648	3443
2014	546	562	542	1650	3348
2015	546	563	541	1650	3286
2016	545	558	538	1641	3351